No. C 184552

Return to:

Due no later than Sep 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

UNITED ONIONS USA, INC.
RICK WAITLEY
ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT
55 SW AVENUE, SUITE 100
MERIDIAN ID 83642

USA

BRENT ISHIDA

BRENT ISHIDA - UNITED ONION
912 E MAIN

PARMA ID 83660

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SHAY MYERS 3150 ECHO ROAD
DIRECTOR DELL WINEGAR 5501 FINLEY RD
DIRECTOR JOHN HARTMAN 23854 TEN DAVIS RD
DIRECTOR JOHN WONG 28551 FRENCH RD
VICE PRESIDENT BRENT ISHIDA 2073 BIG BEND RD
SECRETARY TREVOR FRAHM 418 KING AVE
PRESIDENT ALAN WEBER 25062 MARKET RD

City State Country
NYSSA ID USA
FRUITLAND ID USA
PARMA ID USA
PARMA ID USA
ADRIAN OR USA
ONTARIO OR USA
PARMA ID USA

Postal Code
97913
83619
83660
83660
97901
97914
83660

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 184552

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rick Waitley
Name (type or print): Rick Waitley

Date: 07/21/2014
Title: Executive Director

Processed 07/21/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




