No. C 184552		Due no later than Sep 30, 2014	2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if UNITED ONIONS USA, INC. RICK WAITLEY ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT 55 SW AVENUE, SUITE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642 USA	BRENT ISHII 912 E MAIN PARMA ID	BRENT ISHIDA BRENT ISHIDA - UNITED ONION 912 E MAIN PARMA ID 83660 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directo	rs. Treasurer (optional).				
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SHAY MYER	3150 ECHO ROAD	NYSSA	ID	USA	97913	
DIRECTOR	DELL WINEG	AR 5501 FINLEY RD	FRUITLAND	ID	USA	83619	
DIRECTOR	JOHN HARTI	MAN 23854 TEN DAVIS RD	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
DIRECTOR	JOHN WONG	28551 FRENCH RD	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
VICE PRESIDENT BRENT ISHIDA		DA 2073 BIG BEND RD	ADRIAN	OR	USA	97901	
SECRETARY TREVOR FRAHM		AHM 418 KING AVE	ONTARIO	OR	USA	97914	
PRESIDENT	ALAN WEBE	R 25062 MARKET RD	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Rick Waitley	Date: (Date: 07/21/2014			
C 184552		Name (type or print): Rick Waitley Title: Executive Director					
Processed 07/21/2014		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					